
 
 

 

Stop      

Melbourne CBD - Fed 
Square Bus & Coach Pickup 

8:30AM     

Sunbury Train Station 9:15 AM     
Woodend Train Station 9:45 AM     

Paramoor 10:00 am 11:00 AM    
Newham General Store 10:08 AM 11:10 AM    

Hanging Rock Winery 10:10 AM 11:15 AM 12:19 PM   
Gindu    1:35 PM 3:26 PM 

Holgate    1:37 PM 3:28 PM 

Big Tree Distillery  11:28 AM 12:32 PM 2:15 PM 3:46 PM 
Lyons Will  11:45 AM 12:49 PM 2:32 PM 4:03 PM 

Double Oaks   12:53 PM 2:36 PM 4:07 PM 
Cleveland  11:55 AM 1:05 PM 2:48 PM 4:19 PM 

Lost Watering Hole  12:00 PM 1:09 PM 2:52 PM 4:23 PM 

Parkside  12:06 PM 1:16 PM 3:00 PM 4:31 PM 
Hesket  12:11 PM 1:22 PM 3:06 PM 4:38 PM 

Woodend Train Station     4:50 PM 
Sunbury Train Station     5:20 PM 

Melbourne CBD - Fed 
Square Bus & Coach Pickup 

    6:05 PM 

 
As at 17/01/2024 – Subject to change and T&Cs 


